Aitkin County		Ard of County Com Agenda Requ ad Meeting Date: December 1	est	Agenda	G a Ite
		m: Authorize Sale of County Vehi		pr's Office	
CONSENT AG	ENDA	Action Requested:		Direction Requested	
	IONLY	Adopt Resolution (attach o		Hold Public Hearing* earing notice that was publis	hed
Submitted by: Mike Dangers	1		Departm County As:		
Presenter (Name and	Title):			Estimated Time Neede	ed:
work. It was scheduled to	be replaced	in 2017 and has been replaced by a on the MinnBid State Surplus Aucti		cle.	
Please approve the sale of Alternatives, Options,	o be replaced of this vehicle . Effects on	on the MinnBid State Surplus Auction	on site.		
work. It was scheduled to Please approve the sale of Alternatives, Options,	o be replaced of this vehicle . Effects on ned by the Co	on the MinnBid State Surplus Aucti	on site.		Dair
work. It was scheduled to Please approve the sale o Alternatives, Options , 'his vehicle could be retain	be replaced of this vehicle of this vehicle of this vehicle of this vehicle of this vehicle of this vehicle of this vehicle of this vehicle of this vehicle	on the MinnBid State Surplus Auction Others/Comments: punty for use by another department	on site.		Dair

Legally binding agreements must have County Attorney approval prior to submission.

ł